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LEXINGTON COUNTY COUNCIL 

SCHEDULED MEETINGS 

CALENDAR YEAR 2013 
 

All meetings are held on the Second Floor of the County Administration Building 

 

Tuesday, January 08, 2013 - 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, January 22, 2013 - 4:30 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, February 12, 2013 - 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, February 26, 2013 - 4:30 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, March 12, 2013 - 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, March 26, 2013 - 4:30 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, April 09, 2013 - 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, April 23, 2013 - 4:30 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, May 14, 2013 - 4:30 p.m.  

Tuesday, May 28, 2013 - 4:30 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, June 11, 2013 - 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, June 25, 2013 - 4:30 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, July 09, 2013 - 4:30 p.m. CANCELLED DUE TO SUMMER SCHEDULE 

Tuesday, July 23, 2013 - 4:30 p.m. 

  

Tuesday, August 13, 2013 - 4:30 p.m. CANCELLED DUE TO SUMMER SCHEDULE 

Tuesday, August 27, 2013 - 4:30 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, September 10, 2013 - 4:30 p.m.  

Tuesday, September 24, 2013 - 4:30 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, October 08, 2013 - 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, October 22, 2013 - 4:30 p.m. RESCHEDULED 

Tuesday, October 29, 2013 - 4:30 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, November 12, 2013- 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, November 26, 2013 - 4:30 p.m. CANCELLED DUE TO HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

 

Tuesday, December 10, 2013 - 4:30 p.m. 

*Tuesday, December 24, 2013 - 4:30 p.m. Scheduled County Holiday 

*CANCELLED DUE TO HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

 

 ***MEETING DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE*** 
For confirmation of meeting dates, time, and place, please call 785-8103 or check website at www.lex-co.com. 


